
Leg DIR Road  Total Leg DIR Road  Total

1.0 L Graham Park Road 43.4 0.1 R Along east side of Fitness Center, At Stop Sign 54.8

0.2 X Fraley Blvd (Route 1) @ traffic light 43.6 0.1 L On to Trail (Chinn Park Trail) (Paved but bumpy in 54.9

0.1 R Main St-Jefferson Davis Hwy-Route 1-@traffic light 43.7 0.3 X      parts; dismount to cross bridge over stream) 55.2

0.4 L Mine Road (Street Sign Missing) 44.1 0.0 L Bear left on Trail at T (Old Bridge Estates Trail) 55.2

0.8 R Victoria Falls Drive 44.9 0.2 S Straight on to Beaver Ford Road 55.4

0.3 L Acadia Drive 45.2 0.5 R Smoketown Road 55.9

0.6 L Van Buren Road 45.8 0.9 L Rollingwood Drive 56.8

0.5 L Dumfries Road (Route 234) Wide shoulder on right 46.3 0.4 L Jenny Lane 57.2

1.5 R Country Club Drive 47.8 0.3 R Fowke Lane 57.5

0.1 R Waterway Drive 47.9 0.4 L Minnieville Road (Recommend shared-use path) 57.9

2.0 L Cardinal Drive 49.9 0.8 L Sturbridge Road 58.7

0.6 R Eastlawn Drive 50.5 0.4 L Colby Drive 59.1

0.5 L DarbyDale Drive 51.0 0.6 X Colby Drive crosses Old Bridge Road 59.7

0.7 R Minnieville Road 51.7 0.8 L Jib Lane 60.5

0.2 L Gemini Way 51.9 0.0 R Harbor Drive 60.6

0.3 L Dale Boulevard 52.1 0.2 L Mayflower Drive 60.8

0.7 R Hillendale Drive (Pit Stop @ Park & Ride behind 52.8 0.2 R Clipper Drive 61.0

   Fire Station) 0.1 L Old Bridge Road ***Caution*** Use Sidewalk 61.1

0.3 R Hendricks Drive 53.1 0.2 L Tanyard Hill Road (becomes Union Street) 61.3

0.3 R Hoffman Drive 53.4 0.7 R Commerce Street 62.0

0.5 L Prince William County Parkway 53.9 0.1 L Washington Street 62.0

0.6 R Chinn Park Drive 54.5 0.1 R Mill Street 62.1

0.1 R Troupe Street (into Library and Fitness Complex) 54.6 0.0 X Arrive at Madigan's Waterfront Restaurant 62.1

0.1 L Road in front of Fitness Center 54.7

Congratulations!


